

## Membership Form

Adventure/Hilling Club	Khyber literary Club	International Students' Society
Adventure/Hiking Club	Photo-Video Club	International Students' Society
☐ Blood Donors' Society		☐ Young's Women Club
☐ Creative Arts Society	☐ Science Society	Students Movement for Green Campu
Cultural & Dramatic Society	Social welfare & Awareness Society	
Khyber Islamic Cultural Society	Sports Society	
Name:		
Father's Name:		
		- 1
Department	Program	Class
CNIC No.	Cell No. Email	
Previous Record of Co-Curricular Activitie	The state of the s	4961-430
Previous Record of Co-Curricular Activities	is and the second secon	
		1
Will you be able to spare time for participa	ation in the Co-Curricular Activities?	Yes No.
Will you be able to leave Peshawar in case	of any event outside the University?	□Yes □No.
I do, hereby solemnly undertake that all th	ne above information is true, in case of any fa	alse information my membership shall stand
cancelled and I will not be entitled for any		
	Market Line	
		Signature of the studen
	student of this department/Centre/Ins	titution is hereby recommended for the
membership of the Students' Societies of t	he University of Peshawar.	
		Director/Chairman/Principa
For office use only		
Membership of Mr./Miss	is confirmed/not confirmed	on the following grounds
		***
		Deputy Director, Students' Societies
Rules & Regulations		
1. Membership forms obtained from the	Provost Office should be submitted to the sa	ame office.
2. Fill up all the columns' carefully; incom	plete forms will not be entertained.	
3. Seventy percent attendance for a men	nber is necessary to obtained membership ce	ertificate
4. Eighty percent attendance in meeting	and functions is required for cabinet membe	rs for award of certificate.
5. No student is allowed to join more tha	n two societies	
	will be given to active participant in their res	pective academic institution, colleges,
departments, Centers (as per existing f		
7. Talented students will be encouraged a	and awarded certificates, prizes, medals and	shields.
Signature of the application		Organizer of Society